45 BANK OF BARODA 22/11/2021 1,35,00,000 

Vehicle Loan from Bank of 

Baroda. 

46 PUNJAB & SIND BANK 24/12/2002 1,00,00,000 Overdraft Limit 

SUMMARY TERM SHEET 

Issuer Shalimar Corp Limited (“Issuer”/“Company”) 

Issue Size  Up to 1,50,000 (One Lakh Fifty Thousand) secured, redeemable, transferable, 

non-convertible debentures of INR 10,000/- (Indian Rupees Ten Thousand only) 

aggregating to amount not exceeding INR 150,00,00,000/- (Indian Rupees One 

Hundred and Fifty Crores only) (“Investment Amount”) These are senior and 

unrated debentures.   

Projects of the Issuer 

The Company intends to undertake the following real estate construction and 

development projects (collectively the “Projects - SCL”) : 

Project Name

[...]

Tenure 5 (five) years or such extended time period as may be agreed mutually between 

the Issuer and the Debenture Trustee, from the date of remittance of Initial 

Tranche of the Investment Amount. 

Series - 

Tranche Number 1 

Total allotment quantity 49,962 (Forty-Nine Thousand Nine Hundred and Sixty-Two) Debentures 

Amount paid Rs. 49,96,20,000 (Rupees Forty-Nine Crore Ninety-Six Lakh Twenty-Thousand 

only) 

Green shoe Not applicable 

Scheduled opening date 01.01.2025 

Scheduled closing date 30.04.2025 

Actual closing date April 09, 2025 

Certificate numbers Not applicable 

Whether tax free No 

Redemption/ Maturity 

Date 

Means the date on which the Tenure of Debentures is completed i.e.